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FEATURES OPTIONS/PACKS PAINT PRICING

TECHNICAL

JEEP, GRAND CHEROKEE MY23 PRICE LIST

LIMITED
2.0 PHEV 380HP AT8 eAWD
Powertrain PHEV
MVS 424.GB4.2
WLTP CO2z g/km 66
Basic Price £57,608.33
Total Retail £69,130
OTR Charges £785
Total OTR £69,915

TRAILHAWK
2.0 PHEV 380HP AT8 eAWD

PHEV
424.TC4.2
69
£60,941.67
£73,130
£785

£73,915

OVERLAND
2.0 PHEV 380HP AT8 eAWD

PHEV
424 NF4.2
67
£62,608.33
£75,130
£785

£75,915

SUMMIT RESERVE
2.0 PHEV 380HP AT8 eAWD

PHEV
424 VEL.2
60
£70,691.67
£84,830
£785

£85,615




FEATURES OPTIONS/PACKS PAINT PRICING

TECHNICAL

PAINT

Silver Zynith
Bright White
Rocky Mountain
Diamond Black
Velvet Red
Midnight Sky
Baltic Grey
Bright White + Black Roof
Silver Zynith + Black Roof
Velvet Red + Black Roof
Rocky Mountain + Black Roof
Midnight Sky + Black Roof

Baltic Grey + Black Roof

OPT
CODE

74G

74F

7AZ

61Q

61P

4AS

3XV

ouu

0SE

0SD

0Q1

0Qo

oPY

RRP

exc. VAT inc. VAT
£729.17 £875
£729.17 £875
£729.17 £875
£729.17 £875

£0 £0
£729.17 £875
£729.17 £875
£916.67  £1,100
£916.67  £1,100

£0 £0
£916.67  £1,100
£916.67  £1,100
£916.67  £1,100

JEEP, GRAND CHEROKEE MY23 PRICE LIST

TRAILHAWK

(free on Trailhawk)

SUMMIT RESERVE

[ ]
[ ]

(free on Summit Reserve)
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FEATURES OPTIONS/PACKS PAINT PRICING

TECHNICAL

OPTIONS / PACKS

Advanced Protection Group |
Advanced Protection Group Il
Advanced Protection Group lll
Luxury Tech Group I
Luxury Tech Group IV
Front passenger
interactive display

Dual pane panoramic sunroof

Rear seat entertainment
(2 x 10.1" displays with built in Amazon
Fire TV, plus 16GB of built in storage)

OPT
CODE

32N
32M
32P
2Y4

21M

RJA

GWJ

AV1

RRP

exc. VAT
£2,333.33
£3,083.33
£2,750.00
£1,416.67

£2,750.00

£1,333.33

£1,833.33

£1,833.33

inc. VAT
£2,800
£3,700
£3,300
£1,700

£3,300

£1,600

£2,200

£2,200

JEEP, GRAND CHEROKEE MY23 PRICE LIST

LIMITED

TRAILHAWK

OVERLAND

SUMMIT RESERVE




FEATURES OPTIONS/PACKS PAINT PRICING

TECHNICAL

PACK CONTENTS

ADVANCED PROTECTION
GROUP I

ADVANCED PROTECTION
GROUP II

Heads Up Display Heads Up Display

Surround View Camera System Surround View Camera System
(Rear Camera+ Washer, Off Road Front (Rear Camera+ Washer, Off Road Front
Camera) Camera)

Night Vision/Pedestrian-Animal Detection

ADVANCED PROTECTION
GROUP il

Highway Assist System

Surround View Camera System
(Rear Camera+ Washer, Off Road Front
Camera)

Night Vision/Pedestrian-Animal Detection

Active Driving Assist

LUXURY TECH
GROUP Il

Window Shades, 2nd Row, Manual
Rear View Auto Dim Digital Display Mirror
Passive Entry-Frt/Rr Doors, Liftgate
Hands Free Power Liftgate

Wireless Charging Pad

JEEP, GRAND CHEROKEE MY23 PRICE LIST

LUXURY TECH
GROUP IV

Passenger Seat Memory
Nappa Leather Seats
Ventilated Rear Seats

Power Seat Back Massage - Front Driver/
Passenger seats

Window Shades, 2nd Row, Manual
Rear View Auto Dim Digital Display Mirror
ATC with 4 Zone Temperature Control
Driver Seat - Power Adjust 12-Way
Frt Pass Seat - Power Adjust 12-Way

Wireless Charging Pad



FEATURES OPTIONS/PACKS PAINT PRICING

TECHNICAL
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Interior

Technology

LIMITED

Standard features

20" Machine faced Wheels
LED Exterior Lighting
Windshield wiper de-icer
Passive Entry Frt/Rr, Liftgate
Power liftgate

Premium wrapped heated Steering Wheel
10.25" TFT Cluster

Heated and Ventilated front seats

8 - way pwr. pass. seat

Digital Rearview Mirror

Vinyl seats with perforated inserts

10.1" Uconnect radio with navigation and smartphone
integration

9 speaker Alpine sound system w/sub

Selec-Terrain system

Active Noise Control

Forward collison warning plus mitigation

Traffic sign recognition

Drowsy driver detection

Wireless Charger

Intersection collision warning

TRAILHAWK

Standard features in addition to Limited

18" Wheels with All Terrain tyres
Jeep® off road accessory kit
Rear blue towhook

Skid plates x 3

Vinyl / Suede seats
All weather floor mats

Elec Ltd Slip Rear Diff Axle
Quadra lift air suspension
Front disconnect sway bar
Quadra-Drive Il System
Integrated Offroad camera
Hill descent control

JEEP, GRAND CHEROKEE MY23 PRICE LIST

OVERLAND

Standard features in addition to Limited

20" Polished Wheels

Dual Pane Sunroof

Hands free liftgate

Premium reflector headlamps

Front Corner LED Lights

Body colour front and rear fascia
Painted door and lower panel cladding

Nappa Leather seats
PUR Wrapped Instrument cluster
Multi colour Ambient interior lights

Delux security alarm system

19" speakers Mclntosh audio system
Map in cluster display

Driver Windshield HUD

Quadra lift Air suspension

SUMMIT RESERVE

Standard features in addition to Overland

21" Polished Wheels

Rear Camera washer

Platinum chrome exterior accents
Black Painted Roof

Elec Ltd Slip Rear Diff Axle

4 - Zone Climate control

Palermo Leather seats and door trim
Driver / Pass 16-way seats with massage
Passenger seat memory

Illuminated sill plates

Walnut wood interior accents

Digital rearview mirror

P&P park & Unpark assist w/stop

Side Distance warning with 360° Camera
Active drive assist

Driver windshield HUD

Wireless charger

Night vision / Ped-Animal detection

10" Passenger Display

Quadra-Drive Il System
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POWERTRAIN TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Emission Compliance
Fuel
Displacement [cc]
Bore & Stroke [mm]
Air charging
Compression Ratio
Fuel injection system
Configuration
Cylinder #
Valves #
Combined Power [kW]
Combined Power [CV/PS/HP]
Combined Power [BHP]
Combined Torque [Nm]
ICE Power [kW]

ICE Power [CV/PS/HP]
ICE Power [BHP]
ICE Torque [Nm]

P2 Power [kW]

P2 Power [CV/PS/HP]
P2 Power [BHP]

P2 Torque [Nm]
P1f Power [kW]
P1f Power [CV/PS/HP]
P1f Power [BHP]
P1f Torque [Nm]
Engine Oil capacity: first fill/service fill [l]

2.0 4xe PHEV

Euro 6D-Final
Petrol Plug-In Hybrid
1995
84 x90
Turbocharged
10:1
Gasoline Direct Injection
In Line
4
16
280 @ 5250 rpm
381
375
637 @ 3000 rpm
200 @ 5250 rpm
272
268
400 @ 3000 rpm
107
145
143
245
45
61
60
53
5.0/4.7

Drivetrain
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JEEP, GRAND CHEROKEE MY23 PRICE LIST

Transmission
Transmission type
Gear ratio 1st
Gear ratio 2nd
Gear ratio 3rd
Gear ratio 4th
Gear ratio 5th
Gear ratio 6th
Gear ratio 7th
Gear ratio 8th
Reverse
Final Drive Ratio

Traction system
Transfer Case

Crawl ratio
0-100 kph [s]
Top Speed [mph]
Top Speed Pure Electric [mph]
WLTP CO2 combined/urban [g/km]
WLTP fuel consumption combined /urban [1/100 km]

WLTP Power consumption combined/urban [Wh/km]

2.0 4xe PHEV

8P75PH
8-speed ATX 4WD
4714
3.143
2.106
1.667
1.285
1.000
0.839
0.667
3.295
3.70
4WD

Quadra Trac |I, Active, On-Demand;
WL PHEV has only the Quadra Trac Il; no Rock-Trac

47.4

6.3
130 - 118 Trailhawk
83

Under homologation
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VEHICLE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- Chassis

Length [mm]
Width [mm]
Height
Wheel base [mm]
Wheel track [mm]

Steering Angle: inner/outer wheel

Turning diameter [m]

[
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Steering ratio
Steering turns (lock to lock)
Approach/Departure/Break over angle
Max Ground Clearance [mm]
Water Fording [mm/kph]
Trail Rating
Seating capacity
Cargo volume behind 2nd row
Cargo volume behind 1st row
Underfloor cargo volume (Hidden Volume)

Total cargo volume behind 2nd row [V211-2]

Interior

Total cargo volume behind 1st row [V211-2]

Total cargo volume behind 2nd row [up to the roof]

Total cargo volume behind 1st row [up to the roof]

2.0 4xe PHEV

Unibody

4914
2149

1795 Limited, Air Suspenion Off Road Overland
/Summit/Trailhawk 1853/1858/1871

2964
1660
41.6°/ 34.1°
11.70
15.5:1
35.5/29.8/22.2 @ Trailhawk OR 2 setting
200mm NRH, 275 OR2
610 mm @ 8kph
6 (Trailhawk only)

5
471 litres
N/A
39 litres
533
667 litres
835 litres
1,463 litres

4]
4
s
i

[ e ey

JEEP, GRAND CHEROKEE MY23 PRICE LIST

Fuel tank capacity [l]
Battery Gross Capacity [kWh]
Maximum Charge Rate [kW]
Charging Modes
Charging Times
Battery Chemistry

Mass in running order STD. B [kg]
Kerb/Curb weight [kg]
Front axle max load [kg]
Rear axle max load [kg]
Mass distribution front/rear [%]
Gross Vehicle Weight [kg]
Max Payload [kg]

Towing capacity [kg]
Front Brakes
Rear Brakes

5-link Front Solid Axle
w/stabilizing bar and Axle Disconnection

5-link Rear Solid Axle
w/stabilizing bar

Roof maximum load
HARD TOP w/ roof rack only [kg]

2.0 4xe PHEV
72
17.3
7.2
Mode 2 -...VAC, Mode 3-..VAC
Mode 2 < ..h, Mode 3 <..h
Lithium lon Li-NMC

Steel Suspension Air Suspension
2551 2639 (max)
2434 2503

1451 (front GAWR)
1723 (rear GAWR)

53/47
3075 3110
224 171

2332 (Drawbar trailer), 2215 (center axle trailer),
750 (unbraked)

354x28 vented disc

350x22 vented disc

Multi-link independent front suspension

Multi-link rear suspension




All prices and product options are based on current information at time of publication approval (07/23). Visit Jeep.co.uk for latest information.

Official fuel consumption figures for the Jeep, Grand Cheroked 4xe: CO, emissions (weighted, combined) (g/km): 62. Fuel consumption (weighted, combined) (L/100 km): 2.6; Electric energy consumption (ECAC weighted, combined) (kWh/100 km): 25. Values calculated with the WLTP procedure (EU
Regulation 2018/1832). The values indicated for fuel consumption and CO, emissions are measured by the manufacturer on pre-approval tests, according to the WLTP procedure (EU Regulation 2018/1832), and may be subject to modification depending upon the definitive homologation. These
figures were obtained after the battery had been fully charged. The Grand Cherokee 4xe is a plug-in hybrid vehicle requiring mains electricity for charging. Figures shown are for comparability purposes. Only compare fuel consumption, CO2 and electric range figures with other cars tested to the
same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results, which will depend upon a number of factors including the starting charge of the battery, accessories fitted (post-registration), variations in weather, driving styles and vehicle load.

Jeep, is a registered trademark of FCA US LLC. Prices, fuel consumption and CO2 emission figures are correct as of July 2023 and published to our dealer network which may be subject to change. Colours of vehicles shown may not match the actual colour.
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